MULTIVOLTAGE ALUMINUM FRAME MOTORS
WEG multivoltage aluminum frame motors with removable base
were specially designed to meet market requirements in refer-
ence to mounting flexibility once they allow all mounting posi-
tions.
The foot mounting system offers great flexibility and it is quite
simple allowing change on the mounting configuration without
requiring any machining or modification on the motor feet.

Brida
Flanschmasse
“C” DIN Flange / Brida “C” DIN / Flanschmasse Typ
“C”
C LA M N P T S ααααα
63
71
80
90S/L
100L
112M
132S
132M
160M
160L
FF-115 40 5 115 95 140 3
FF-130 45 9 130 110 160
FF-215 215 180 250
FF-265 89 12 265 230 300
FF-300 108 20 300 250 350 5
FF-165 56 10 165 130 200
4 15
45º
10
3.5